



QUOTATION SHEET



PROJECT : N/A

Sheet No. 1 of 1

Doc. : KJFQ-22-0428-01

Date. : 28-Apr-22

Rev. : 0

TO : 두성후로엔지니어링 / 김누리대리님

TEL :

FAX :

No.	Item	OD	ID	THK'	QTY'	Material	Unit Price	Total Price	Remark
1	SO	150#	30"		2	304L	₩987,000	1,974,000	
2			18"		4		₩879,000	3,516,000	
3			14"		4		₩831,000	3,324,000	
4			4"		6		₩213,000	1,278,000	
5			3"		2		₩158,000	316,000	
6			2"		6		₩113,000	678,000	
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
12									
13									
14									
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									

24

Total Amount : ₩11,086,000

NOTE

1. 납기 : 30일

2.

3.

4.

S. D. TAK

KJF / General Manager

Cell No. : +82-10-4589-5258

94, Hwajeon-Sandan 6ro, Gangseo-Gu, Busan, Korea. Tel No. : +82-51-600-9300 Fax No. : +82-51-600-9366~7

E-mail : sales9300@kjfkorea.com / Web Site : www.kjfkorea.com



QUOTATION SHEET



PROJECT : N/A

Sheet No. 1 of 1

TO : 두성 후로 엔지니어링

TEL :

FAX :

Doc. : KJFQ-20-0818-01

Date. : 18-Aug-21

Rev. : 0

No.	Item	OD	ID	THK'	QTY'	Material	Unit Price	Total Price	Remark
1	SORF	150#	18"		4	304SS	₩519,500	₩2,078,000	
2	SORF	150#	24"		4	304SS	₩858,700	₩3,434,800	
3	SORF	150#	32"		4	304SS	₩783,800	₩3,135,200	
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
12									
13									
14									
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									

12

Total Amount : ₩8,648,000

NOTE

- 납기 : 40일
- A182F304 적용
- NO HUB TYPE
-

S. D. TAK

KJF / General Manager

Cell No. : +82-10-4589-5258

94, Hwajeon-Sandan 6ro, Gangseo-Gu, Busan, Korea. Tel No. : +82-51-600-9300 Fax No. : +82-51-600-9366~7

E-mail : sales9300@kjfkorea.com / Web Site : www.kjfkorea.com